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The menu of It's Just Wings from Tahlequah contains about 29 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $4.9 for a dish / drink. Welcome to It's Just Wings in Tahlequah, OK, a beloved American restaurant
renowned for its delicious offerings and inviting atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.8 stars, diners
appreciate the great food and service. We invite you to savor our mouthwatering wings today, as we're open from
11:00 AM to 10:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, call ahead at (469) 501-7422 to reserve your table. Prefer
dining at home? Enjoy your meal delivered through Uber Eats. If you're looking for alternative dining options, be
sure to check out Little Caesars Pizza and Chili's Grill Bar nearby. If you've dined with us before, we'd love to
hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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It's Just Wings Menu

Side Dishes

FRIES $2.5

Drinks

GALLON DRINK $8.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Combo Meals
BONELESS WINGS COMBO

Popular Items
BONE-IN WINGS PARTY PLATTER

Recommended

BONE-IN WINGS COMBO

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS

Flavors & Dips Sides

BUFFALO RANCH (MEDIUM) $0.6

Uncategorized

BONELESS WINGS PARTY PLATTER

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
BBQ

Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

CHEESECAKE

Ingredients Used
HONEY

GARLIC

PARMESAN

Add Extra Side Dips &
Sauces

NEW HOUSE BBQ (MILD)

NEW NASHVILLE HOT (HOT)

HONEY-CHIPOTLE SAUCE
(MEDIUM)

SECRET FRY SAUCE (MILD)

Dips & Sauces

BLEU CHEESE DIP (MILD)
BUFFALO SAUCE (MEDIUM)
GARLIC PARMESAN (MILD)
MANGO HABANERO SAUCE (HOT)
SANTA FE SAUCE (HOT)

HONEY SRIRACHA SAUCE
(MEDIUM)

RANCH DIP (MILD)

$4.0

$5.0

$0.6
$0.6

$0.6

$0.6

$0.6
$0.6
$0.6
$0.6
$0.6

$0.6

$0.6



It's Just Wings Menu

It's Just Wings

1957 S Muskogee Ave,
Tahlequah, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00



https://menuweb.menu/

